CH \$465.00 490693

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM454559

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
East West Bank		12/14/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Foremost Groups, Inc.		
Street Address:	906 Murray Rd		
City:	East Hanover		
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY		
Postal Code:	07936		
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEW JERSEY		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 18

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	٦١
Registration Number:	4906926	VERANDA CLASSICS BY FOREMOST	٦١
Registration Number:	4904360	AFTERGLOW	\exists
Registration Number:	4871504	CRAFT + MAIN	1
Registration Number:	4588372	ALL IN ONE BOX	
Registration Number:	4789043	COVERED BRIDGE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	4789042	COVERED BRIDGE CABINETRY	
Registration Number:	4791233	H2OFF	
Registration Number:	4791232	H2OFF	
Registration Number:	3889640	FOREMOST	
Registration Number:	4540317	DRAW IT YOURSELF	
Registration Number:	4512635	TESSA	
Registration Number:	3860458	FOREMOST	\exists
Registration Number:	3679414	FOREMOST	71
Registration Number:	3930490	FOREMOST CASUAL	
Registration Number:	3725553	HET HIGH EFFICIENCY TOILET · TOILETTE À	
Registration Number:	3725232	H2FLO TOILET SYSTEM	$\exists I$
Registration Number:	3753957	JUST RIGHT HEIGHT	$\exists I$
Serial Number:	87023160	CORE PRO COOKING	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006228 FRAME: 0474

900432167

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Idd@eastwestbank.com

Correspondent Name: Frank Mao

Address Line 1: 9300 Flair Drive, 6th Floor
Address Line 4: El Monte, CALIFORNIA 91731

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Frank Mao
SIGNATURE: /fmao34190232/
DATE SIGNED: 12/14/2017

Total Attachments: 1 source=letter#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006228 FRAME: 0475



December 14, 2017

U.S.P.T.O
ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH
PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

Re: Foremost Groups, Inc. Loan#34190232

Dear officer,

East West Bank hereby instructs to release the Security Interest stated in Commercial Security Agreement which was recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Reel/Frame:005851/0599) on August 01, 2016 as recording number 103675650, due to they are no longer required as a collateral of the loan.

If you have any questions regarding this issue, you may contact the individual whose name appears on this letter at 626-371-8670.

Yours Truly,

Frank Mao

Loan Service Department

TRADEMARK REEL: 006228 FRAME: 0476

RECORDED: 12/14/2017